SAMPLE PRESS RELEASE FOR TFEC GRANTEES

Please adapt and use as needed!

YOUR ORGANIZATION'S LOGO

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

DATE

Contact: NAME, POSITION

Tel: Email:

NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION is a NAME OF GRANT OPPORTUNITY Grantee!

CITY, PA—NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION is pleased to announce that it has been awarded a \$XXX NAME OF GRANT from the ACKNOWLEDGMENT WORDING AS PROVIDED IN YOUR AWARD LETTER, for work taking place in 2019.

Through this opportunity, grant funds will work to support NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION as it seeks to address NAME OF THE PROJECT within COMMUNITY or COUNTY.

(Briefly summarize the project. Describe who will be served by the grant, the overall goal and how it relates to your mission. Indicate any other sources of funding.)

(Insert short quote from your President, Executive Director or Board Chair about the impact this grant will have on the organization and its project.)

###

ABOUT YOUR ORGANIZATION

(Insert organization information here)

ABOUT THE FOUNDATION FOR ENHANCING COMMUNITIES

The Foundation for Enhancing Communities (TFEC), a community foundation, inspires giving by partnering with donors to achieve their charitable goals, and strengthens our local communities by investing in them now, and for future generations. TFEC has been serving the South Central Pennsylvania counties of Cumberland, Dauphin, Franklin, Lebanon, and Perry, and the Dillsburg Area of York for nearly 100 years. Regional foundations of TFEC include the Greater Harrisburg Foundation, the Franklin County Community Foundation, the Mechanicsburg Area Community Foundation, and the Perry County Community Foundation. For more information on TFEC, please visit www.tfec.org.